IV CORRIDA DA POLICIA FEDERAL

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2
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15
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Numero
460
121
256
248
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194
76
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287
79
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183
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397
3011
60
413
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78
235
272
206
209
3039
3001
416
148

3012

Nome

CLEONISE

GIOVANNA BEZERRA GUIMARAES
RAFAELA MENDES ROSS

PALOMA ARRUDA NABUCO DE
ARAUJO

LUCELIA SOUSA DE CASTRO
LEIDILENE TELES DA SILVA
ELIZABETE DEMETRIO LIRA
LIARA PAULA GARCIA BEZERRA
SUZETE SOUZA

ELLEN JEYCIELLE LUCIANO DE
SOUZA

MARCIANE OTONI

KACIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUANE DE ALMEIDA SILVA
ALISSYA MOURAO ANDRADE
LARISSE NAIARA

VITORIA CRISTINA B. MOURAO
DANIELE LIMA DA SILVA

MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO
ALESSANDRA OLIVEIRA LEITE
DINAMAR DA CUNHA ALMEIDA
DEULANY NERES PINTO

LIVIA BRIGLIA

ANA ELIZABETH RODRIGUES
SHIRLEY TATIANA COSTA LIMA
ELIZETE BRITO GONGALVES
MICHELLE FELISMINO
ROSANGELA DOS ANJOS
LUCELIA LIMA NASCIMENTO LIRA
LUCILEI MOREIRA ALVES
JORDANIA CABRAL

UILMA VIDAL

MARIA NASARE MATEUS
IZAURA DA SILVA DE BRITO

WALBIA LUCIA CORREA ROLIM
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11
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SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:26:09
00:26:12
00:27:35

00:27:56

00:28:15
00:28:41
00:29:26
00:30:25
00:30:38

00:30:59

00:31:03
00:31:23
00:31:43
00:31:46
00:31:46
00:31:46
00:33:35
00:33:43
00:34:07
00:34:33
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:35:42
00:36:48
00:36:59
00:37:20
00:37:20
00:37:53
00:37:54
00:38:16
00:38:36
00:39:19
00:39:56
00:41:18
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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53
54

Numero
136
451
141

51
274
3010
225
265
211
166
77
273
336
242

a7

11
190
243
126

Nome
HOTHEYME MOLLETA
VANIA MONTEIRO

ILZAMAR DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
COSTA

CLARA LUCIA SILVA FIGUEIREDO
ROSICLEIDE MENDONCA
VILCINEIDE DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA ROCHA

RIVANDA NASCIMENTO

MARCIA PESSOA

JORDANIA MARIA DE SOUZA ANICETO
ELIZABETG CESAR LOUBO
ROSANGELA MENDONGCA
DANUBIA GUADELHADE SOUSA
NATALINA MONTES VELOSO
ALDENICE MACHADO

CICERA MARIA MENDES

ANA CYBELLE SILVA DE MENEZES
LARISSA CORREA

NAYARA CORREA

HELLEN CATANHEDE
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F
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Equipe

Tempo
00:43:42
00:43:50
00:44:30

00:45:03
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:46:29
00:46:29
00:46:39
00:47:40
00:47:43
00:49:39
00:49:55
00:53:35
00:53:37
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:54:44
00:54:44

00:57:34
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